
 

 
ReVital – Saco Bay Therapist Locations 

ReVital Therapist Locations 

 
 

Location PT/OT/SLP Name Specialty Phone Fax E-mail 
Auburn PT Jill Cramp Pelvic 207.783.3450 207.777.3979 JCramp@selectmedical.com 

Auburn PT Katie Caron Pelvic 207.783.3450 207.777.3979 KCaron@selectmedical.com 

Buxton PT Michelle Hubbard  207.815.4001 207.815.4002 MiHubbard@sacobaypt.com 

Bridgton PT Chris Roy  207.647.2586 207.647.8294 CRoy@sacobaypot.com 

Bridgton PTA Bonnie Biller  207.647.2586 207.647.8294 BBiller@sacobaypt.com 

Congress(Outer) PT Cory Hall Neuro 207.888.0900 207.253.2410 CoHall@sacobypt.com 

Congress(Outer) SLP Loryssa Howard Cognitive, 
Dysphagia 

207.888.0900 207.253.2410 LoHoward@sacobaypt.com 

Falmouth OT Cody Lapointe Lymphedema 207.781.2741 207.781.2379 CoLapointe@selectmedical.com 

Freeport PT Nick Adriance  207.891.7010 207.891.7011 NAdriance@sacobaypt.com 

Hallowell PT Eileen Connal  207.460.4177 207.213.6285 EConnal@selectmedical.com 

Hallowell PT Marissa Paquette  207.460.4177 207.213.6285 MLPaquette@selectmedical.com 

Kennebunk PT Sarah Gleeson POWR/vestibular 207.985.6181 207.985.6239 SGleeson@sacobaypt.com 

Kennebunk PTA Aleksandra Townsend  207.985.6181 207.985.6239 AKTownsend@sacobaypt.com 

**Kennebunk-
Spurling 

PT Nikki Langstaff Lymphedema 
Program 
Director 

207.569.6843 207.569.6964 NLangstaff@sacobaypt.com 

*Kennebunk 
Spurling 

OT Lydia Levasseur Pediatrics, LSVT 207.569.6843 207.569.6964 LyLevasseur@sacobaypt.com 

Millcreek PT Jeff Thibodeau  207.550.0660 207.536.6394 JThibodeau@sacobaypt.com 

Norway PT Gabe Redmond  207.743.5493 207.743.5563 GRedmond@sacobaypt.com 

Poland PT Laura Roach  207.998.5493 207.998.5562 LRoach@selectmedical.com 

Saco PT Jessica Abbott Pelvic 207.282.7121 207.282.0073 JaAbbott@sacobaypt.com 

*Saco PT Cameron Willette  207.282.7121 207.282.0073 CaWillette@sacobaypt.com 

Saco Kids OT Lydia Levasseur Pediatrics, LSVT 207.439.5104 207.571.8134 LyLevasseur@sacobaypt.com 

South Portland PT Annelise DePaulo  207.772.2625 207.879.4246 ADepaulo@sacobaypt.com 

*Topsham OT Megan Hutcherson Lymphedema 207.295.8090 207.295.1050 MeHutcherson@sacobaypt.com 

Wells PT Tom Gjeltema POWR 207.641.2292 207.641.2256 TGjeltema@sacobay.com 

Westbrook PT Chris Neault  207.854.1239 207.854.1230 CNeault@sacobaypt.com 

Auburn 
730 Center St. Suite 9 

Auburn, ME 04210 

Buxton 
9 Hannaford Drive 
Buxton, ME 04093 

Bridgton 
55 Main Street 

Bridgton, ME 04009 
 

Falmouth 
325 US Route 1 

Falmouth, ME 04105 
 

Freeport 
200 Lower Maine Street 

Suite 302 
Freeport, ME 04032 

Hallowell 
47 Water St. suite 101 
Hallowell, ME 04347 

Kennebunk 
65 Portland Rd 

Kennebunk, ME 04043 
 

Kennebunk-Spurling 
1 Alewive Park Rd. 

Kennebunk, ME 04043 
 

Norway 
176 Main St 

Norway, ME 04268 

Poland 
1399 Main St 

Poland, ME 04274 

Portland Congress-Outer 
1274 Congress Street 

Portland, Maine 04102 

Saco 
400 North Street  
Saco, ME 04072 

 

Saco Kids 
895 Portland Road 

Saco, ME 04072 

South Portland-Millcreek  
180 Waterman Drive 

South Portland, ME 04106 
 

South Portland 
45 Western Avenue 

South Portland, ME 04106 
 

Topsham 
105 Topsham Mall Road 

Topsham, ME 04086 
 

Wells 
45 Wells Plaza Unit 10 

Wells, ME 04090 

Westbrook 
869 Main St 

Westbrook, ME 04092 
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